m Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan,

Q.'.‘.‘-.Z.‘.'f.".i“ (An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota)
B .
(ot Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302017
SKIT/EX/NOTICE/2025/82.9 Date:14.04.2025
Fee Schedule

All the student of B. Tech 2" Semester (2024 Admitted only) are required to fill the

examination form through the link https://exams.skit.ac.in/. The details are as

mentioned below: -

Fee schedule & Last

Particulars Prescribed Fee Date of Fee payment

Normal Fee:
Upto 10.05.2025

Semester End

Examinations (Main) Rs.2970/-

Double Fee:
12.05.2025

MOST IMPROTANT:

1. The application process shall be deemed complete solely upon receipt of the requisite
payment..

2. No exam forms will be accepted after the due date. Q/L/

(Dr. Ramesh Kumar Pachar)

Principal
Copy to:

The Director, Director (Acad.), Registrar, Dean, COE (Autonomous) In-Charge Examinations, Head Student
AfTairs, Dy. Registrar, All HODs - CS, EE, EC, CE, IT, ME, Exam Coordinator- UG, Accounts Officer, All
Notice Boards. Hostels, College website, ERP
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SKIT/EX/NOTICE/2025/ 82.7 Date:14.04.2025
Fee Schedule

All the student of M. Tech 2" Semester (2024 Admitted only) are required to fill

the examination form through the link https:/exams.skit.ac.in/. The details are as

mentioned below: -

Fee schedule & Last

Particulars Prescribed Fee Date of Fee payment

Normal Fee:

Upto 10.05.2025
Semester End

Examinations (Main) Rs.3380/-

Double Fee:
12.05.2025

MOST IMPROTANT:

1. The application process shall be deemed complete solely upon receipt of the requisite
payment.

2. No exam forms will be accepted after the due date. la‘/k/

(Dr. Ramesh Kumar Pachar)

Principal
Copy to:

The Director, Director (Acad.), Registrar, Dean, COE (Autonomous) In-Charge Examinations, Head Student
Affairs, Dy. Registrar, All HODs — CS, EE, EC, CE, IT, ME, Exam Coordinator- PG, Accounts Officer, All
Notice Boards. Hostels, College website, ERP




